
第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

1001 木野田　侑大 男

1002 貴島　千尋 男

1003 黒江　一生 男

1004 上野　千春 男

1005 西田　音心 男

1006 黒原　竜之慎 男

1007 猜野  一心 男

1008 林  秀一 男

1009 藏坪  優翔 男

1010 池田　蓮皇 男

1011 藤田　悠希 男

1012 日渡　晴登 男

1013 池田　航 男

1014 末永　順聖 男

1015 江藤　蒼來 男

1016 市来　英人 男

1017 後藤　聡太 男

1018 田中　誠志郎 男

1019 今村 一心 男

1020 米盛 拓海 男

1021 熊本 壮真 男

1022 伊与田　優音 男

1023 吉元　葵泉 男

1024 小黒　陽生 男

小林中男子A

3

7

2

8

祝吉中男子A

立

4

5

鹿児島

宮崎

鹿児島

鹿児島

鹿児島

1

射場

2

3

8

6

7

1

選手

宮崎

宮崎

1 　霧島B

県名

6

立番 チーム名

有明Ｃ

伊敷中Ｃ

5 鹿児島

4

重富B

細山田Ａ

宮崎中B

団体成績個人成績

－1 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

1025 入木　愛斗 男

1026 内田　幸明 男

1027 櫛間　陸斗 男

1028 田中　颯介 男

1029 萩原　智 男

1030 小川　新 男

1031 歌津　瑠羽人 男

1032 薗田　雄眞 男

1033 藤本　康汰 男

1034 奥薗　陽大 男

1035 芝　元次 男

1036 大井　諒大 男

1037 内野　晃輔 男

1038 内　奏 男

1039 酒匂　辰之介 男

1040 内野　颯太 男

1041 髙木　翔竜 男

1042 有馬　翔太 男

1043 内村　綾汰 男

1044 森山　璃久 男

1045 石川　望 男

1046 大津　昊輝 男

1047 福井　樹 男

1048 藤屋　能史 男

宮崎

鹿児島

15

10

9

16

11

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

清武中男子A

鹿児島

宮崎

鹿児島

宮崎

鹿児島

宮崎西中学校B

12

神王我

帖佐男子Ｂ

松元B

隼人B

13 皇徳寺男子C鹿児島

14 志布志男子A

－2 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

1049 大野　雅史 男

1050 甲斐　歩 男

1051 野嶋　拓美 男

1052 大渕脇　碧己 男

1053 狩集　夏生 男

1054 新留　比呂斗 男

1055 奥薗　翔大 男

1056 枦山　日向 男

1057 橋口　然 男

1058 浦志　侑我 男

1059 加賀山　千尋 男

1060 野村　一彰 男

1061 長　晃太郎 男

1062 鶴田　悠斗 男

1063 小倉　侑真 男

1064 小田切　凰紫 男

1065 悦　颯佑 男

1066 杉元　優太 男

1067 小野田  心 男

1068 二見  春馬 男

1069 齊藤  陽輝 男

1070 兼田　泰志 男

1071 川原　冬聖 男

1072 松山　心龍 男

宮崎

鹿児島18

19

21

6

7

鹿児島

宮崎

17

鹿児島

1

2

3

20

23

鹿児島24

22

3

4

5

8

高鍋西中学校

隼人A

喜入A

宮崎西中学校A

松元K

郡山

祝吉中男子C宮崎

東市来中学校A

鹿児島

－3 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

1073 金丸　遼生 男

1074 黒木　一輝 男

1075 荒川　璃人 男

1076 神園　道希 男

1077 池澤　善己 男

1078 吉村　巧暉 男

1079 河野　志彬 男

1080 都原　彪悟 男

1081 山岡　新 男

1082 河野　匠真 男

1083 黒木　満喜 男

1084 岩田　玲羅 男

1085 久木山　蒼眞 男

1086 田渕　大貴 男

1087 桑畑　賢志朗 男

1088 朽名　藍ノ介 男

1089 岡﨑　栄心 男

1090 濵﨑　奏 男

1091 佐藤　絢亮 男

1092 竹中　遼希 男

1093 田中　礼煌 男

1094 胡摩ヶ野　智輝 男

1095 坂元　陽一 男

1096 末廣　悠仁 男

4

25 妻中学校男子B

宮崎西中学校C

帖佐男子Ａ

末吉A

27 宮崎

6

7

3

8

1

2

4

5

31 宮崎

30

久峰中　A

加治木男子C鹿児島

鹿児島29

鹿児島

串間中男子B宮崎28

32 鹿児島

串木野中A

26

宮崎

－4 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

1097 小池　慶歩 男

1098 下津　葵 男

1099 中川路　蒼空 男

1100 坂井  悠浬 男

1101 曽原  慎之助 男

1102 稲森  優真 男

1103 逆瀬川　隼 男

1104 横峯　尊琉 男

1105 橋元　翔太朗 男

1106 三宮　暖 男

1107 中武　大誠 男

1108 山本　怜生 男

1109 下池　一颯 男

1110 石原　颯真 男

1111 前田　暖登 男

1112 山下　乙也 男

1113 宮崎　天嘉 男

1114 貴島　春翔 男

1115 下小牧　颯馬 男

1116 笠茂　秀呂 男

1117 吉原　佑真 男

1118 武谷　咲麻 男

1119 武谷　涼麻 男

1120 武谷　春麻 男

有明Ｅ34

39

5

35

妻中学校男子A

40 福岡 武谷ブラザーズ

7

8

鹿児島 加治木男子B33

鹿児島 大隅B3

4

5

6

1

2

38

36 宮崎

　霧島A

皇徳寺男子B

鹿児島

鹿児島

37 鹿児島

鹿児島

東市来中学校B

－5 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

1121 竹元　瑚太郎 男

1122 宗　愛翔 男

1123 福盛　琉也 男

1124 竪山　玲音 男

1125 野間　陽仁 男

1126 山根　琉暉 男

1127 田中　錬 男

1128 熊谷　敦志 男

1129 木佐　幸太 男

1130 時﨑　廉 男

1131 井手　壮亮 男

1132 後藤　頑翔 男

1133 山下  航輝 男

1134 益田  佳汰 男

1135 長山  瞬 男

1136 栃川　綴夢 男

1137 日下部　聖輝 男

1138 森川　未来斗 男

1139 中島　優 男

1140 篠原　彰人 男

1141 田邊　颯馬 男

1142 永島田　凌汰 男

1143 平山　翔也 男

1144 仮屋崎　光 男

8

末吉B

東市来中学校D

伊敷中Ｂ

6

1 重富A

47 鹿児島

3

4

5

6

7

鹿児島

48 鹿児島

2

43

46 鹿児島 鹿屋東A

45 宮崎 祝吉中男子B

44 鹿児島 串木野中B

42

41 鹿児島

鹿児島

松元L

－6 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

1145 中園　紘平 男

1146 東　旺佑 男

1147 鍛冶屋　健人 男

1148 永田　大偉門 男

1149 佐々　聖心 男

1150 山口　紘輝 男

1151 永田　悠馬 男

1152 盛満　快星 男

1153 森下　航 男

1154 永田　凜空 男

1155 永田　歩夢 男

1156 中迫　信輝 男

1157 中村　壮佑 男

1158 福元　航太 男

1159 森　眞佐和 男

1160 中山　賢悟 男

1161 大見　燦雄 男

1162 中尾　柾貴 男

1163 中山　秀一 男

1164 長友　龍星 男

1165 阪元　麻紘 男

1166 永山　裕大 男

1167 中摩　祐里 男

1168 内田　瑛太 男

東市来中学校C

3

7

鹿児島 松山Ａ

49 鹿児島

4

5

6

7

8

51

55 宮崎 宮崎日大中A

鹿児島 武B

54

伊敷中Ａ56 鹿児島

1

2

53

52 鹿児島 松山Ｂ

50 鹿児島 陵南

宮崎 五十市C

－7 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

1169 新甫　陸翔 男

1170 古川　優剛 男

1171 持田　泰我 男

1172 西村　真太朗 男

1173 新村　敦翔 男

1174 山下　琥李 男

1175 西銘　純哉 男

1176 池田　陽向 男

1177 西山　大我 男

1178 馬場　悠輔 男

1179 酒匂　隆之介 男

1180 二川　俊希 男

1181 濱岡  佳輝 男

1182 岩下  輝哉 男

1183 上迫  昇太郎 男

1184 濵﨑　大翔 男

1185 瀬崎　優汰 男

1186 佐野　智紀 男

1187 春山　颯飛 男

1188 阿多　葵悠 男

1189 岩下　莉士 男

1190 本市　丞之介 男

1191 下沖　慧 男

1192 下玉利　柊吾 男

61

6 62 鹿児島

松山Ｃ

3

4 60

2

7

8

鹿児島 皇徳寺男子A

63 鹿児島

鹿屋東B

鹿児島 有明Ｄ

57 宮崎 五十市D

64 宮崎 細野中学校

松元D

59 鹿児島 牧之原中

58 鹿児島

1

5

8

－8 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

1193 東　颯人 男

1194 大津　慈人 男

1195 大山　幸人 男

1196 平川  綾真 男

1197 濱岡  優輝 男

1198 猜野  友心 男

1199 山下　諒晟 男

1200 諸麦　颯真 男

1201 児玉　希 男

1202 平山　諒 男

1203 中辻　莉玖翔 男

1204 古里　璃音 男

1205 広末　直望 男

1206 長友　陽希 男

1207 井之上　武 男

1208 深水　聡真 男

1209 春山　颯人 男

1210 西　悠玖 男

1211 福瀬　壮太 男

1212 久島　心矢 男

1213 坂本　颯介 男

1214 前下　颯亮 男

1215 山元　凛来 男

1216 竹中　隼人 男

5

65

66 鹿児島 有明A

9

重富D

69 宮崎 宮崎中A

72 鹿児島 重富C

清武中男子B

70 鹿児島

鹿児島 加治木男子A

71 宮崎

68 鹿児島 細山田Ｃ

67 宮崎 五十市A

6

3

4

2

8

1

7

－9 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

1217 前原　祐月 男

1218 成山　那央 男

1219 野村　翔吾 男

1220 牧野　翔志郎 男

1221 井上　大雅 男

1222 小林　武瑠 男

1223 松永　喜一郎 男

1224 﨑村　海翔 男

1225 久保　允人 男

1226 野添　恵多 男

1227 川野　杏馬 男

1228 外村　善 男

1229 水間　奏 男

1230 石塚　和真 男

1231 増田　大雅 男

1232 宮元湊平 男

1233 山下琳央 男

1234 長友雅宗 男

1235 向井　蓮 男

1236 諸留　煌 男

1237 岩切　玲哉 男

1238 米良　有生 男

1239 多田　大賀 男

1240 興梠　光 男

10

78 宮崎 祝吉中３年男子

77 鹿児島 松元A

79 鹿児島

80 宮崎 宮崎日大中B

喜入C

73 鹿児島 大隅A

74 宮崎 串間中男子A

76 宮崎 五十市B

75 宮崎 清武中男子C

7

5

6

8

3

4

2

1

－10 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

1241 森村　一葉 男

1242 春口　陸 男

1243 川越　陽希 男

1244 山下　瀧心 男

1245 村山　凛佑 男

1246 村田　善穂 男

1247 山田　樹 男

1248 今給黎　晃絆 男

1249 大西　晴真 男

1250 山元　瑛翔 男

1251 藤田　流生 男

1252 八尋　優樹 男

1253 湧川　聖斗 男

1254 戸内　希 男

1255 南　光星 男

宮崎 1256 山田　倖矢 男

鹿児島 1257 飯野　晴瑛 男

鹿児島 1258 石原　琉空 男

宮崎 1259 岩下　琉夢 男

福岡 1260 岡崎　渚音 男

鹿児島 1261 内野　隼希 男

鹿児島 1262 大浦地　結宇 男

鹿児島 1263 大重　羽潤 男

宮崎 1264 大𦚰　海馬 男

11

87

88 個人

個人

86 個人

85 鹿児島 松元C

84 鹿児島 武A

83 鹿児島 喜入B

82 宮崎 串間中男子C

81 鹿児島 志布志男子B

3

4

2

8

7

5

6

1

－11 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

鹿児島 1265 岡田　崇廉 男

宮崎 1266 押川　颯翔 男

鹿児島 1267 落合　晃也 男

鹿児島 1268 尾辻　健 男

鹿児島 1269 岩元　佑樹 男

鹿児島 1270 淀　修吾 男

大分 1271 甲斐　唯人 男

鹿児島 1272 河合　怜也 男

宮崎 1273 鳥越  蓮翔 男

鹿児島 1274 川原　陽飛 男

宮崎 1275 日高　歩武 男

鹿児島 1276 小野池　陸 男

鹿児島 1277 松田　玲月 男

鹿児島 1278 神宮司　洋紀 男

宮崎 1279 鈴木　重宗 男

鹿児島 1280 純浦　大河 男

鹿児島 1281 田中　昴 男

宮崎 1282 玉置　唯人 男

鹿児島 1283 恒森　哉汰 男

鹿児島 1284 德留　蒼真 男

宮崎 1285 戸高龍虎 男

鹿児島 1286 中辻　快翔 男

鹿児島 1287 西山　大我 男

鹿児島 1288 東　悠翔 男

12

個人

96

93 個人

95

個人

個人

94

90 個人

89 個人

91 個人

92 個人

6

3

8

4

2

1

7

5

－12 /13－



第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 【中学生男子】

選手
番号

氏名 性別
的中
数

予選結果
的中
合計

予選結果

立 射場

選手

県名立番 チーム名

団体成績個人成績

宮崎 1289 山代　瑛毅 男

鹿児島 1290 東川内　徠未 男

宮崎 1291 樋口　幸ノ助 男

鹿児島 1292 平　一翔 男

宮崎 1293 福田　穣史 男

鹿児島 1294 益満　晟瑚 男

鹿児島 1295 松﨑　開生 男

宮崎 1296 水間　大翔 男

鹿児島 1297 中間　薙 男

鹿児島 1298 山中　徠夢 男

鹿児島 1299 野元　多聞 男

鹿児島 1300 本山　来翔 男

鹿児島 1301 榎田　直翔 男

0 0 0 男

0 0 0 男

0 0 0 男

0 0 0 男

0 0 0 男

0 0 0 男

0 0 0 男

0 0 0 男

0 0 0 男

0 0 0 男

0 0 0 男

13

6

3

4

2

102 0

0

101 個人

103

0104

98 個人

97 個人

100 個人

99 個人

8

7

5

1

－13 /13－


