	<b>∆+</b> + <b>⊟</b>	<b></b>	IE A	T 10		選手		個	人成績	<b>J</b>	体成績
立	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手番号	氏名	性別	的中数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
					1001	木野田 侑大	男				
	1	1	鹿児島	霧島B	1002	貴島 千尋	男				
					1003	黒江 一生	男				
					1004	上野・千春	男				
	2	2	宮崎	小林中男子A	1005	西田 音心	男				
					1006	黒原 竜之慎	男				
					1007	猜野 一心	男				
	3	3	鹿児島	有明C	1008	林秀一	男				
					1009	蔵坪 優翔	男				
					1010	池田蓮皇	男				
	4	4	鹿児島	伊敷中C	1011	藤田 悠希	男				
					1012	日渡 晴登	男				
1					1013	池田 航	男				
	5	5	鹿児島	細山田A	1014	末永 順聖	男				
					1015	江藤 蒼來	男				
					1016	市来 英人	男				
	6	6	鹿児島	重富B	1017	後藤 聡太	男				
					1018	田中 誠志郎	男				
					1019	今村 一心	男				
	7	7	宮崎	祝吉中男子A	1020	米盛 拓海	男				
					1021	熊本 壮真	男				
					1022	伊与田 優音	男				
	8	8	宮崎	宮崎中B	1023	吉元 葵泉	男				
					1024	小黒 陽生	男				

	6-1-E	<b>-</b>		- 1D		選	手		個	人成績	団	体成績
立	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手番号	J	氏名	性別	的中数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
					1025	入木	愛斗	男				
	1	9	宮崎	清武中男子A	1026	内田	幸明	男				
					1027	櫛間	陸斗	男				
					1028	田中	颯介	男				
	2	10	鹿児島	松元B	1029	萩原	智	男				
					1030	リハ川	新	男				
					1031	歌津	瑠羽人	男				
	3	11	宮崎	宮崎西中学校B	1032	薗田	雄眞	男				
					1033	藤本	康汰	男				
					1034	奥菌	陽大	男				
	4	12	鹿児島	隼人B	1035	芝方	元次	男				
2					1036	大井	諒大	男				
					1037	内野	晃輔	男				
	5	13	鹿児島	皇徳寺男子C	1038	内	Ē	男				
					1039	酒匂	辰之介	男				
					1040	内野	颯太	男				
	6	14	鹿児島	志布志男子A	1041	髙木	翔竜	男				
					1042	有馬	翔太	男				
					1043	内村	綾汰	男				
	7	15	宮崎	神王我	1044	森山	璃久	男				
					1045	石川	望	男				
					1046	大津	昊輝	男				
	8	16	鹿児島	帖佐男子B	1047	福井	樹	男				
					1048	藤屋	能史	男				

-4-	<b>∆</b> →+ <b>⊟</b>	+ 372	ı El Z	T 10		選	手		個	人成績	団	体成績
立	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手番号	E	名	性別	的中数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
					1049	大野	雅史	男				
	1	17	宮崎	高鍋西中学校	1050	甲斐	步	男				
					1051	野嶋	拓美	男				
					1052	大渕脇	3 碧己	男				
	2	18	鹿児島	郡山	1053	狩集	夏生	男				
					1054	新留	比呂斗	男				
					1055	奥薗	翔大	男				
	3	19	鹿児島	隼人A	1056	枦山	日向	男				
					1057	橋口	然	男				
					1058	浦志	侑我	男				
	4	20	宮崎	宮崎西中学校A	1059	加賀山	」千尋	男				
					1060	野村	一彰	男				
3					1061	長 晃	之。	男				
	5	21	鹿児島	東市来中学校A	1062	鶴田	悠斗	男				
					1063	小倉	侑真	男				
					1064	小田切	]	男				
	6	22	鹿児島	松元K	1065	悦 竰	l佑	男				
					1066	杉元	優太	男				
					1067	小野田	] 心	男				
	7	23	宮崎	祝吉中男子C	1068	二見	春馬	男				
					1069	齊藤	陽輝	男				
					1070	兼田	泰志	男				
	8	24	鹿児島	喜入A	1071	川原	冬聖	男				
					1072	松山	心暗	男				

<u></u>	<b>∆</b> →↓ <b>⊟</b>	+ <del>V</del>	IR D	T 10		選	手		個	人成績	団	体成績
立	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手番号	ı	氏名	性別	的中数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
					1073	金丸	遼生	男				
	1	<i>25</i>	宮崎	妻中学校男子B	1074	黒木	一輝	男				
					1075	荒川	璃人	男				
					1076	神園	道希	男				
	2	26	鹿児島	加治木男子C	1077	池澤	善己	男				
					1078	吉村	巧暉	男				
					1079	河野	志彬	男				
	3	<i>27</i>	宮崎	久峰中 A	1080	都原	彪悟	男				
					1081	山岡	新	男				
					1082	河野	匠真	男				
	4	28	宮崎	串間中男子B	1083	黒木	満喜	男				
4					1084	岩田	玲羅	男				
					1085	久木L	」 蒼眞	男				
	5	29	鹿児島	串木野中A	1086	田渕	大貴	男				
					1087	桑畑	賢志朗	男				
					1088	朽名	藍ノ介	男				
	6	<i>30</i>	鹿児島	帖佐男子A	1089	岡﨑	栄心	男				
					1090	濵﨑	奏	男				
					1091	佐藤	絢亮	男				
	7	31	宮崎	宮崎西中学校C	1092	竹中	遼希	男				
					1093	田中	礼煌	男				
					1094	胡摩ヶ	野智輝	男				
	8	32	鹿児島	末吉A	1095	坂元	陽一	男				
					1096	末廣	悠仁	男				

<u></u>	<b>∆</b> →+ <b>⊟</b>	+ <del>V</del>	IR D	T 10		選	手		個	人成績	団	体成績
立	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手番号	E	氏名	性別	的中 数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
					1097	小池	慶歩	男				
	1	<i>33</i>	鹿児島	加治木男子B	1098	下津	葵	男				
					1099	中川路	S 蒼空	男				
					1100	坂井	悠浬	男				
	2	34	鹿児島	有明E	1101	曽原	慎之助	男				
					1102	稲森	優真	男				
					1103	逆瀬川	隼	男				
	3	<i>35</i>	鹿児島	大隅B	1104	横峯	尊琉	男				
					1105	橋元	翔太朗	男				
					1106	三宮	暖	男				
	4	<i>36</i>	宮崎	妻中学校男子A	1107	中武	大誠	男				
					1108	山本	怜生	男				
5					1109	下池	一颯	男				
	5	<i>37</i>	鹿児島	東市来中学校B	1110	石原	颯真	男				
					1111	前田	暖登	男				
					1112	山下	乙也	男				
	6	<i>38</i>	鹿児島	霧島A	1113	宮崎	天嘉	男				
					1114	貴島	春翔	男				
					1115	下小牧	双 颯馬	男				
	7	<i>39</i>	鹿児島	皇徳寺男子B	1116	笠茂	秀呂	男				
					1117	吉原	佑真	男				
					1118	武谷	咲麻	男				
	8	40	福岡	武谷ブラザーズ	1119	武谷	涼麻	男				
					1120	武谷	春麻	男				

4.	∆-++E	÷==	ı El Z	T 10		選	手		個	人成績	団	体成績
立	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手番号	ſ	氏名	性別	的中数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
					1121	竹元	瑚太郎	男				
	1	41	鹿児島	重富A	1122	宗多	愛翔	男				
					1123	福盛	琉也	男				
					1124	竪山	玲音	男				
	2	42	鹿児島	松元L	1125	野間	陽仁	男				
					1126	山根	琉暉	男				
					1127	田中	錬	男				
	3	43	鹿児島	末吉B	1128	熊谷	敦志	男				
					1129	木佐	幸太	男				
					1130	時﨑	廉	男				
	4	44	鹿児島	串木野中B	1131	井手	壮亮	男				
6					1132	後藤	頑翔	男				
					1133	山下	航輝	男				
	5	45	宮崎	祝吉中男子B	1134	益田	佳汰	男				
					1135	長山	瞬	男				
					1136	栃川	綴夢	男				
	6	46	鹿児島	鹿屋東A	1137	日下普	耶 聖輝	男				
					1138	森川	未来斗	男				
					1139	中島	優	男				
	7	47	鹿児島	東市来中学校D	1140	篠原	彰人	男				
					1141	田邊	颯馬	男				
					1142	永島E	日 凌汰	男				
	8	48	鹿児島	伊敷中B	1143	平山	翔也	男				
					1144	仮屋崎	奇 光	男				

<u>+</u> .	Á-++ <b>=</b>	<b></b>	旧权	T 1.67		選	手		個	人成績	団	体成績
立	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手番号	Į	氏名	性別	的中数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
					1145	中園	紘平	男				
	1	49	鹿児島	東市来中学校C	1146	東島	II佑	男				
					1147	鍛冶區	屋 健人	男				
					1148	永田	大偉門	男				
	2	<i>50</i>	鹿児島	陵南	1149	佐々	聖心	男				
					1150	ШП	紘輝	男				
					1151	永田	悠馬	男				
	3	<i>51</i>	鹿児島	武B	1152	盛満	快星	男				
					1153	森下	航	男				
					1154	永田	凜空	男				
	4	<i>52</i>	鹿児島	松山B	1155	永田	歩夢	男				
7					1156	中迫	信輝	男				
′					1157	中村	壮佑	男				
	5	<i>53</i>	宮崎	五十市C	1158	福元	航太	男				
					1159	森	重佐和	男				
					1160	中山	賢悟	男				
	6	<i>54</i>	鹿児島	松山A	1161	大見	燦雄	男				
					1162	中尾	柾貴	男				
					1163	中山	秀一	男				
	7	<i>55</i>	宮崎	宮崎日大中A	1164	長友	龍星	男				
					1165	阪元	麻紘	男				
					1166	永山	裕大	男				
	8	<i>56</i>	鹿児島	伊敷中A	1167	中摩	祐里	男				
					1168	内田	瑛太	男				

<u></u>	Á-++ <b>=</b>	÷ 37	旧石	T 1.47		迳	選手		個	人成績	団	体成績
立	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手番号		氏名	性別	的中数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
					1169	新甫	陸翔	男				
	1	<i>57</i>	宮崎	五十市D	1170	古川	優剛	男				
					1171	持田	泰我	男				
					1172	西村	真太朗	男				
	2	<i>58</i>	鹿児島	松山C	1173	新村	敦翔	男				
					1174	山下	琥李	男				
					1175	西銘	純哉	男				
	3	<i>59</i>	鹿児島	牧之原中	1176	池田	陽向	男				
					1177	西山	大我	男				
					1178	馬場	悠輔	男				
	4	60	鹿児島	皇徳寺男子A	1179	酒匂	隆之介	男				
					1180	<b>=</b> JII	俊希	男				
8					1181	濱岡	佳輝	男				
	5	61	鹿児島	有明D	1182	岩下	輝哉	男				
					1183	上迫	昇太郎	男				
					1184	濵﨑	大翔	男				
	6	62	鹿児島	鹿屋東B	1185	瀬崎	優汰	男				
					1186	佐野	智紀	男				
					1187	春山	颯飛	男				
	7	<i>63</i>	鹿児島	松元D	1188	阿多	葵悠	男				
					1189	岩下	莉士	男				
					1190	本市	丞之介	男				
	8	64	宮崎	細野中学校	1191	下沖	慧	男				
					1192	下玉	利 柊吾	男				

<u>.</u> 4.	<b>∆</b> →↓ <b>⊟</b>	÷ ==	IE Z	- 1 D		選手		個	人成績	团	体成績
立	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手番号	氏名	性別	的中数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
					1193	東 颯人	男				
	1	<i>65</i>	鹿児島	加治木男子A	1194	大津 慈人	男				
					1195	大山 幸人	男				
					1196	平川 綾真	男				
	2	66	鹿児島	有明A	1197	濱岡 優輝	男				
					1198	猜野 友心	男				
					1199	山下 諒晟	男				
	3	<i>67</i>	宮崎	五十市A	1200	諸麦 颯真	男				
					1201	児玉 希	男				
					1202	平山 諒	男				
	4	68	鹿児島	細山田C	1203	中辻 莉玖翔	男				
					1204	古里 璃音	男				
9					1205	広末 直望	男				
	5	69	宮崎	宮崎中A	1206	長友 陽希	男				
					1207	井之上 武	男				
					1208	深水 聡真	男				
	6	70	鹿児島	重富D	1209	春山 颯人	男				
					1210	西悠玖	男				
					1211	福瀬 壮太	男				
	7	71	宮崎	清武中男子B	1212	久島 心矢	男				
					1213	坂本 颯介	男				
					1214	前下 颯亮	男				
	8	<i>72</i>	鹿児島	重富C	1215	山元 凛来	男				
					1216	竹中 隼人	男				

<del>, 1 ,</del>	<b>4++=</b>		旧夕	T 1.67		選	手		個	人成績	団	体成績
立	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手番号	J	氏名	性別	的中数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
					1217	前原	祐月	男				
	1	<i>73</i>	鹿児島	大隅A	1218	成山	那央	男				
					1219	野村	翔吾	男				
					1220	牧野	翔志郎	男				
	2	74	宮崎	串間中男子A	1221	井上	大雅	男				
					1222	小林	武瑠	男				
					1223	松永	喜一郎	男				
	3	<i>75</i>	宮崎	清武中男子C	1224	﨑村	海翔	男				
					1225	久保	允人	男				
					1226	野添	恵多	男				
	4	<i>76</i>	宮崎	五十市B	1227	川野	杏馬	男				
40					1228	外村	善	男				
10					1229	水間	奏	男				
	5	<i>77</i>	鹿児島	松元A	1230	石塚	和真	男				
					1231	増田	大雅	男				
					1232	宮元	奏平	男				
	6	<i>78</i>	宮崎	祝吉中3年男子	1233	山下邽	中,	男				
					1234	長友狠	進宗	男				
					1235	向井	蓮	男				
	7	<i>79</i>	鹿児島	喜入C	1236	諸留	煌	男				
					1237	岩切	玲哉	男				
					1238	米良	有生	男				
	8	80	宮崎	宮崎日大中B	1239	多田	大賀	男				
					1240	興梠	光	男				

立	射場	立番	県名	エートタ		選	手		個	人成績	团	体成績
17	别场	11111111111111111111111111111111111111	宗 <b>石</b>	チーム名	選手番号	ĺ	氏名	性別	的中 数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
					1241	森村	一葉	男				
	1	81	鹿児島	志布志男子B	1242	春口	陸	男				
					1243	川越	陽希	男				
					1244	山下	瀧心	男				
	2	82	宮崎	串間中男子C	1245	村山	凛佑	男				
					1246	村田	善穂	男				
					1247	山田	樹	男				
	3	83	鹿児島	喜入B	1248	今給黎	密 晃絆	男				
					1249	大西	晴真	男				
					1250	山元	瑛翔	男				
	4	84	鹿児島	武A	1251	藤田	流生	男				
					1252	八尋	優樹	男				
11					1253	湧川	聖斗	男				
	5	85	鹿児島	松元C	1254	戸内	希	男				
					1255	南分	光星	男				
			宮崎		1256	山田	倖矢	男				
	6	86	鹿児島	個人	1257	飯野	晴瑛	男				
			鹿児島		1258	石原	琉空	男				
			宮崎		1259	岩下	琉夢	男				
	7	87	福岡	個人	1260	岡崎	渚音	男				
			鹿児島		1261	内野	<b>集希</b>	男				
			鹿児島		1262	大浦均	也結字	男				
	8	88	鹿児島	個人	1263	大重	羽潤	男				
			宮崎		1264	大脇	海馬	男				

第35回 都城弓まつり 全国弓道大会 予選 [中学生男子]

<u></u>	<b>∆</b> →↓ <b>⊟</b>	÷=	IR D	T 10		選	手		個	人成績	団	体成績
立	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手番号	E	氏名	性別	的中数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
			鹿児島		1265	岡田	崇廉	男				
	1	89	宮崎	個人	1266	押川	颯翔	男				
			鹿児島		1267	落合	晃也	男				
			鹿児島		1268	尾辻	健	男				
	2	90	鹿児島	個人	1269	岩元	佑樹	男				
			鹿児島		1270	淀(修	<b>逐</b> 吾	男				
			大分		1271	甲斐	唯人	男				
	3	91	鹿児島	個人	1272	河合	怜也	男				
			宮崎		1273	鳥越	蓮翔	男				
			鹿児島		1274	川原	陽飛	男				
	4	92	宮崎	個人	1275	一高	歩武	男				
12			鹿児島		1276	小野池	也陸	男				
			鹿児島		1277	松田	玲月	男				
	5	93	鹿児島	個人	1278	神宮司	1 洋紀	男				
			宮崎		1279	鈴木	重宗	男				
			鹿児島		1280	純浦	大河	男				
	6	94	鹿児島	個人	1281	田中	昴	男				
			宮崎		1282	玉置	唯人	男				
			鹿児島		1283	恒森	哉汰	男				
	7	95	鹿児島	個人	1284	德留	蒼真	男				
			宮崎		1285	戸高前	虎	男				
			鹿児島		1286	中辻	快翔	男				
	8	96	鹿児島	個人	1287	西山	大我	男				
			鹿児島		1288	東悠	<b>S</b> 翔	男				

<u>.</u> .	射場	立番	県名	チーム名	選手				個人成績		団体成績	
立					選手番号	E	氏名	性別	的中数	予選結果	的中合計	予選結果
13	1	97	宮崎	個人	1289	山代	瑛毅	男			-	
			鹿児島		1290	東川内	·	男				
			宮崎		1291	樋口	幸ノ助	男				
	2	98	鹿児島	個人	1292	平 -	-翔	男				
			宮崎		1293	福田	穣史	男				
			鹿児島		1294	益満	晟瑚	男				
	3	99	鹿児島	個人	1295	松﨑	開生	男				
			宮崎		1296	水間	大翔	男			_	
			鹿児島		1297	中間	薙	男				
	4	100	鹿児島	個人	1298	山中	徠夢	男			-	
			鹿児島		1299	野元	多聞	男				
			鹿児島		1300	本山	来翔	男				
	5	101	鹿児島	個人	1301	榎田	直翔	男				
											-	
	6	102	0	O								
			0									
			0									
	7	103	Ο	O								
			Ο									
			Ο									
	8	104	0	Ο								
			0									
			Ο									